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U-19 Championship
2019/20 9th round, Match #49

Friday, 18.10.2019, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 : 6

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

79 Sydorenko Dmytro
4 Rohovets Artur
18 Myronich Kyrylo
19 Babor Vladyslav
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
8 Vetokha Vadym
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym (C)
11 Pysanka Vladyslav
9 Pyskun Artem
17 Hryshchenko Dmytro
35 Bakun Yehor

Substitutes
25 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
23 Panko Vladyslav
3 Shostka Pavlo
20 Rutian Yevhenii
15 Fetisov Volodymyr

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

1 Baida Nazar
5 Chalykh Danylo
3 Kabantsov Mykhailo
14 Sydorenko Danylo
2 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro
16 Lapko Mykyta
8 Martynov Mykyta (C)
9 Korablin Tymur
7 Varianyk Vitalii
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii
19 Pryimachenko Danil

Substitutes
12 Osadchuk Anton
6 Khamakha Fylyp
10 Kurtsev Oleksandr
17 Zaitsev Oleksii
18 Kuzmovych Valentyn
15 Tovstonoh Ruslan
4 Dahlas Abudi

Coach
Tropin Viacheslav

Referee:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Andrusiak Anton
4th Official:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
Referee Observer:
Denysiuk Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 9th round, Match #49
Friday, 18.10.2019, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv 1 : 6 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
5' 19 Pryimachenko Danil

9' 16 Lapko Mykyta

26' 9 Korablin Tymur

45+1' 7 Varianyk Vitalii

46' 9 Korablin Tymur
18 Kuzmovych Valentyn

46' 3 Kabantsov Mykhailo

58' 2 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro
6 Khamakha Fylyp

62' 19 Pryimachenko Danil
15 Tovstonoh Ruslan

8 Vetokha Vadym 65'

67' 18 Kuzmovych Valentyn

17 Hryshchenko Dmytro
15 Fetisov Volodymyr 73'

74' 7 Varianyk Vitalii
17 Zaitsev Oleksii

76' 18 Kuzmovych Valentyn
18 Myronich Kyrylo

3 Shostka Pavlo 78'

80' 11 Kovalskyi Heorhii
10 Kurtsev Oleksandr

9 Pyskun Artem
23 Panko Vladyslav 82'

11 Pysanka Vladyslav
20 Rutian Yevhenii 90+1'

4 Rohovets Artur 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


